Approval Sheet

Design: 300RB
Title: 300RB

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Height: 85.4 mm
Width: 85.4 mm
Colors: 6

2

Colorway: Colorway 1 z Z

Zoom: 1:1

Product type: Terms and Conditions: A

roved By:
Product: pproved By
Total qty:
Product colors:
Position:

Date:
Authors: Design last saved : 13.11.2023 13:11:39 Date printed: 04.02.2024 19:07:18 Page 1 of 5




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 300RB
Title: 300RB

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

11 502
85.4 mm
85.4 mm

6
Colorway 1
1:1

2
E ibon

Machine format: Tajima
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Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

7

8

11

0

42.7 mm
42.7 mm
42.7 mm
42.7 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
7285.6 mm?
8.5 mm
0.1 mm
7.0 mm
57.31m
19.85m

Stop Sequence:
N# Color

St. Code Name

3 | ]4253

Benbin

YepHbIn

Benbin

KpacHbin

CuHun

Benbin
XenTo-opaHxeBbIn

XN G A WN R
QOO W A =20DN

OnuBa

Authors:

Design last saved : 13.11.2023 13:11:39

Date printed: 04.02.2024 19:07:17
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Color Film Stitches: 11 502
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height: ~ 85.4 mm
INAWERI00 e oa4mm Af
Colors: 6

Design: 300RB Colorway: Colorway 1 E ks
Title: 300RB Zoom: 0.68

Stop #: 1 Stop #: 2 Stop #: 3

Element: Element: Element:

Code: Code: Code:

Name: Benbin Name: YepHbin Name: Benbin

Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 4 253 Stitches: 2 760 Stitches: 483

Thread used: 19.24m Thread used: 13.37m Thread used: 1.73m

Stop #: 4 Stop #: 5 Stop #: 6

Element: Element: Element:

Code: Code: Code:

Name: KpacHbin Name: CuHun Name: Benbin

Chart: Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 530 Stitches: 517 Stitches: 961

Thread used: 3.10m Thread used: 2.91m Thread used: 5.15m
Authors: Design last saved : 13.11.2023 13:11:39 Date printed: 04.02.2024 19:07:17 Page 3 of 5




Color Film Stitches: 11 502
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height:  85.4 mm

Width: 85.4 a/
T wid: - samm | (2
Design: 300RB Colorway: Colorway 1 gm%w
Title: 300RB Zoom: 0.68
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Stop #: 7 Stop #: 8

Element: Element:

Code: Code:

Name: XXenTto-opaHxeBbii Name: OnuBa
Chart: Chart:

Stitches: 507 Stitches: 1 489
Thread used: 1.89m Thread used: 9.13m
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 11 502
Height: 85.4 mm
Width: 85.4 mm

2

Colors: 6
Design: 300RB il
Title: 300RB
Machine format: Tajima Left: 42.7 mm
Color changes: 7 Right: 42.7 mm
Stops: 8 Up: 42.7 mm
Trims: 11 Down: 42.7 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.0 mm
Max stitch: 8.5 mm EndY: 0.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.1 mm Area 7285.6 mm?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 57.31m
Total bobbin: 19.85m
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product 3 Color\Short Sleeves Tipped
(Front)
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 3 4 253
Benbin
2 2 2760
YepHbIin
3 3 483
Benbin
4 1 530
KpacHbin
5 4 517
CvHun
6 3 961
Benbin
7 6 507
XenTo-opaHxeBbIN
8 5 1489
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